
GUNNISON BASIN MEMBERSHIP LIST
First Last Name Email Address
Steve Shea sbshea@sopris.net
Frank Kugel fkugel@ugrwcd.org
Dixie Luke dluke6265@skybeam.com
George Sibley george@gard-sibley.org
Bill Trampe tramperanches@pcrs.net
Henry LeValley crwfwater@aol.com
Wendell Koontz wkoontz@archcoal.com
Jennifer Bock jen@hccaonline.org
Austin Keiser askeiser@yahoo.com
Rufus Wilderson rwilderson@lawoftherockies.com
Tyler Martineau tmartineau@frontier.net
Bill Nesbitt bnesbitt@gunnison.com
Michelle Pierce michellepierce@centurytel.net

Allen Brown albrownlakecity@yahoo.com
Hugh Sanburg cedarparkherefords@skybeam.co
John McClow jmcclow@ugrwcd.org
Jay Winner jwinner@centurytel.net
Rick Brinkman rickbr@gjcity.org
Tim Decker tdecker@montrose.net
Rachel Kullman rachel@clearwatercolorado.com
Steven Harris steve@durangowater.com
David Kanzer dkanzer@crwcd.org
Thomas Alvey mcf@wic.net
Cary Denison denisonwater@yahoo.com
Joanne Fagan jfagan@town.ridgway.co.us
Neal Schwieterman mambomamba@paonia.com
Mike Berry mike@tricountywater.org
Ken Spann spannk@aol.com
Chuck Mitisek hardtimesranch29@aol.com
Jedd Sondergard jsondergard@blm.gov
Dan Crabtree dcrabtree@uc.usbr.gov
Steve McCall smccall@usbr.gov
Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov
Bonie Pate bonie.pate@state.co.us
Peter Barkmann peter.barkmann@state.co.us
Curt Swift curt.swift@mesacounty.us
Bob Hurford Bob.Hurford@state.co.us
David Graf david.graf@state.co.us
Jay Skinner jay.skinner@state.co.us
Gary Shellhorn gshellhorn@fs.fed.us

Division of Wildlife(liaison)
Division of Wildlife(liaison)
Forest Service (liaison)

BOR (liaison)
BOR(liaison)
CO. Water Quality Control Division(liaison)
Colorado Geological Survey(liaison)
CSU Ext Agent(liaison)
Div. of Water Resources (acting liaison)

Recreation Representative
Tri-County Water Conservancy District
Upper Gunnison River Water Conservancy District
Ute Water Conservancy District
BLM (liaison)
BOR (liaison)

Montrose Municipal
Non-Voting Member
Non-Voting Member
North Fork Water Conservancy District
Ouray County
Ouray Municipal

Hinsdale County
Industrial Representative
Legislative Appointment
Lower Arkansas Valley Conservation
Mesa Municipalities
Montrose County

Environmental Rep.
Grand Mesa WCD
Gunnison County
Gunnison Muni
Gunnison Municipal
Hinsdale Muni

Seat
Agriculture Representative
At-Large Representative
At-Large Representative
At-Large Representative
Colorado River Water Conservation District
Crawford WCD
Delta Muni


